ECCLES SPA PRICE LIST |

Summer 2023



P
L /AT
ECCLES

Massages

Mindful Dreams Massage
Eccles Bespoke Massage
Warming Massage Trio

Eccles Bespoke B, N, and S Massage

Hot Stone Full Body

Hot Stone Back, Neck & Shoulders

with Scalp Massage

Facials

Anti-Age Restorative Facial
Resurfacing Radiance Facial
Self-Discovery Facial

Intense Defence Men’s Facial
Eccles Bespoke Spa Facial

Facial Add Ons

Marine Eye Treatment
Eyelash or Brow Tint
Eyelash & Brow Tint

Body Treatments

Spiced Mud Wrap

Hydrating Body Scrub
Organic Salt Glow Body Scrub
Reflexology Foot Ritual

Rituals
Organic Foot and Leg Ritual

Organic Hand and Arm Ritual
File & Polish add on

gomin
55min
55min
45min
55min
45min

75min
45min
55min
55min
45min

15min

55min
55min
55min
55min

45min
45min

€155
€110
€110

€95
€135
€110

€135
€135
€110
€110

€95

€130
€95
€95
€110

€90
€90
€25



Mama To Be

Prenatal Voyager oomin €155
Mama Glow Facial 55min €110
Precious Moments Massage 55min €110
Spa Taster Treatmenats

Mini Facial 25min €65
Back & Shoulder Massage 25min €65
Scalp Massage 25min €65
Dry Body Brush & Hydration 25min €65
Tailor make your own “Experience”

call in to discuss with one of our team members

Bathing Treatments

Lazy Days Seaweed Bath 45min €55
Couples Seaweed Bath 45min €85
Thermal Spa Garden 25min  €15p/p
Inc Hot Tub, Sauna, A Glass of Prosecco/

Mimosa/ Organic Cordial and Sweet Treat

Bathing Experience for 1 €70
Lazy Days Seaweed Bath and Thermal Spa

Garden Inc Hot Tub, Sauna, A Glass of Prosecco/
Mimosa/ Organic Cordial and Sweet Treat

Bathing Experience for Couples €110

Lazy Days Seaweed Bath and Thermal Spa
Garden Inc Hot Tub, Sauna, A Glass of Prosecco/
Mimosa/ Organic Cordial and Sweet Treat

Please Note - The Thermal Spa Garden and Relaxation
room is Complimentary when booking a Facial or Body

Treatment Only




Spa Experiences Including 2 Course Lunch and
complimentary use of the Thermal Spa Garden (25mins),
use of the Relaxation Room, Glass of Prosecco/Mimosa/
Organic Cordial & a Sweet Treat

Couples Time Out €275
55min Massage or Facial Treatment of your

choice, excluding the Spiced Mud Wrap

- for 2 guests

Revitalize Spa Experience €195
45min Lazy Days Seaweed Bath plus

55min F/B Massage or Self Discovery Facial

or Half & Half

Pamper Me Experience €185
20min Neck & Shoulder Massage and
55min Self Discovery Facial

Ritual Experience €175
45min Organic Foot and Leg Ritual
and 3omin VOYA Organic Tailored Facial

Sea Spa Experience €140
45min Lazy Days Seaweed Bath and

s3omin Back Neck & Shoulder Massage

or 3omin Tailored Facial

Voya Organic Marine Facial Experience €120
3omin VOYA Organic Tailored Facial
with 135min Advance Marine Eye Treatment

Also Available — Manicures/ Pedicures and Gel Polish

Please call for more info — 027 633 90
or email - wellness@eccleshotel.com

ﬁ 0 WILD ATLANTIC WAY

MU AN ATL ANTANGH






