



PRICE LIST

Massages

Mindful Dreams Massage	90min	€155
Eccles Bespoke Massage	55min	€110
Warming Massage Trio	55min	€110
Eccles Bespoke B, N, and S Massage	45min	€95
Hot Stone Full Body	55min	€135
Hot Stone Back, Neck & Shoulders	45min	€110
with Scalp Massage		

Facials

Anti-Age Restorative Facial	75min	€135
Resurfacing Radiance Facial	45min	€135
Self-Discovery Facial	55min	€110
Intense Defence Men's Facial	55min	€110
Eccles Bespoke Spa Facial	45min	€95

Facial Add Ons

Marine Eye Treatment	15min	€35
Eyelash or Brow Tint		€25
Eyelash & Brow Tint		€35

Body Treatments

Spiced Mud Wrap	55min	€130
Hydrating Body Scrub	55min	€95
Organic Salt Glow Body Scrub	55min	€95
Reflexology Foot Ritual	55min	€110
Rituals		

Organic Foot and Leg Ritual	45min	€90
Organic Hand and Arm Ritual	45min	€90
File & Polish add on		€25



Mama To Be

Prenatal Voyager	90min	€155
Mama Glow Facial	55min	€110
Precious Moments Massage	55min	€110

Spa Taster Treatmenats

Mini Facial	25min	€65
Back & Shoulder Massage	25min	€65
Scalp Massage	25min	€65
Dry Body Brush & Hydration	25min	€65

Tailor make your own "Experience" call in to discuss with one of our team members

Bathing Treatments

Lazy Days Seaweed Bath	45min	€55
Couples Seaweed Bath	45min	€85
Thermal Spa Garden	25min	€15p/p

Inc Hot Tub, Sauna, A Glass of Prosecco/ Mimosa/ Organic Cordial and Sweet Treat

Bathing Experience for 1

€70

Lazy Days Seaweed Bath and Thermal Spa Garden Inc Hot Tub, Sauna, A Glass of Prosecco/ Mimosa/ Organic Cordial and Sweet Treat

Bathing Experience for Couples

€.110

Lazy Days Seaweed Bath and Thermal Spa Garden Inc Hot Tub, Sauna, A Glass of Prosecco/ Mimosa/ Organic Cordial and Sweet Treat

Please Note - The Thermal Spa Garden and Relaxation room is <u>Complimentary</u> when booking a Facial or Body Treatment Only

Spa Experiences Including 2 Course Lunch and complimentary use of the Thermal Spa Garden (25mins), use of the Relaxation Room, Glass of Prosecco/Mimosa/Organic Cordial & a Sweet Treat

Organic Cordial & a Sweet Treat	
Couples Time Out 55min Massage or Facial Treatment of your choice, excluding the Spiced Mud Wrap - for 2 guests	€275
Revitalize Spa Experience 45min Lazy Days Seaweed Bath plus 55min F/B Massage or Self Discovery Facial or Half & Half	€195
Pamper Me Experience 20min Neck & Shoulder Massage and 55min Self Discovery Facial	€185
Ritual Experience 45min Organic Foot and Leg Ritual and 30min VOYA Organic Tailored Facial	€175
Sea Spa Experience 45min Lazy Days Seaweed Bath and 30min Back Neck & Shoulder Massage or 30min Tailored Facial	€140
Voya Organic Marine Facial Experience 30min VOYA Organic Tailored Facial with 15min Advance Marine Eye Treatment	€120

Also Available – Manicures/ Pedicures and Gel Polish

Please call for more info – **027 633 90** or email – **wellness@eccleshotel.com**







